
Information

Description:EMC/WOOD WEDGES
Bid invitation number:6300032295

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: UTC+53
Submission period: 27.03.2020 16:00:00
Opening date: 27.03.2020 16:00:00
Created On: 19.03.2020 11:46:52

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:
1. PAYMENT TERM: 100% IN 60 DAYS AFTER RECEIPT AND ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIAL. IN CASE OF
MSME IT IS 30/45 DAYS AFTER RECEIPT & ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIAL.
2. DELIVERY TERM : FOR BEML, KGF
3. VALIDITY: 60 DAYS FROM THE DATE OF CLOSING OF TENDER.
4. BIDDER TO ENCLOSE MSME, SC/ST ENTREPRENEUR CERTIFICATE ETC. IN THE FORMAT AVAILABLE
IN COLLABORATION FOLDER.

PLEASE ENCLOSE HSN CODES FOR BIDDING ITEMS WITHOUT FAIL
Attachments:

FORMAT_MSME

WOOD-WEDGES-DRAWING

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 00NBA0144155 JUNGLE/SEMI HARD
WOOD WEDGES

 00:00:00 300  NO

Item long text:
JUNGLE WOOD/SEMI HARD WOOD WEDGES FREE FROM SPLITS, CRACKS AND DEAD
WOOD. AS PER DRAWING ENCLOSED.  SIZE:46 X 22 X 18 CMS.



Information

Description:EMC/WOOD WEDGES
Bid invitation number:6300032295

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 2

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

Basic Price INR

UTGST %

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %


